: ’
Off1c1a1 Basketba11 Box Score -- GAME TOTALS —-- FINAL STATISTICS
Georgia Tech vs Florida State.

‘03/08/03 2:00 pm at the Greensboro Coliseum

VISITORS: Georgia Tech 20-9, 8-8 ACC

o _ TOT-FG 3-PT REBOUNDS
¥ Player Name FG~-FGA FG-FGA FT-FTA OF DE TOT PF TP A TO BLK S MIN
24 stokes,Fallon....... f 4-11 00 10-15 6 410 1 18 0 2 1 O 38
33 mallory,Sonja....... c 7-19 0-0 1-3 2 7 9 3 15 0 2 4 1 35
04 Stewart,Alex........ g 1-3 0-0 6-6 2 3 5 2 8 2 2 0 4 34
15 Harpring,Megan...... g 6-12 1-6 0-0 2 5 7 1 13 3 1 0 0O 39
22 Isom,Megan.......... g 1-7 1-3 0-0 0 4 4 1 3 1 2 0 0 23
00 winn,mallorije....... 1-7 0-3 2-4 1 2 3 4 4 3 1 0 1 24
32 williams,Jessica.... 1-1 0-0 1-2 12 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 7
TEAM. . ..ot iiiannn 1 1 2
Totals.............. 21-60 2-12 20-30 152843 13 64 9 10 5 6 200

TOTAL FGX% 1st Half: 14-32 43.8% 2nd Half: 7-28 25.0% Game: 35.0% DEADB
3-Pt. FG¥% 1st Half: 2-6 33.3% 2nd Half: O0-6 0.0% Game: 16.7% REBS
F Throw % 1st Half: 6-9 66.7% 2nd Half: 14-21 66.7% Game: 66.7% 5

HOME TEAM: Florida State 16-12, 8-8 ACC

TOT-FG 3-PT REBOUNDS .

## Player Name FG-FGA FG-FGA FT-FTA OF DE TOT PF TP A TO BLK S MIN
20 vujas,Katelyn....... f 5-15 0-1 1-1 2 911 3 11 2 1 1 0 36
33 Morris,Tasheika..... f 7-19 0-5 1-2 5 4 9 4 15 1 3 0 2 33
05 Moore, Tr1netta ...... c 5-9 0-0 0-2 2 1 3 4 310 0 1 0 1 34
11 sutton ,Angela....... g 1-6 0-0 0-1 3 811 4 2 1 1 0 1 24
12 Johnson JHOlly....... g 3-6 1-2 3-4 0 33 4 10 1 5 0 0O 37
21?L11 estrand Linnea.. 1-2 1-2 0-0 O 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 O 3

Nee y,LaQu1nta ...... 3-4 0-0 0-0 2 1 3 0 6 0 2 0 2 14
31 Adeduntan,Ganiyat.. 0-2 0-1 0-0 0o 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 9
42 choice, Genes1s ...... 1-2 0-0 0-0 0O 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 4
44 Brad]ey,Lauren ...... 0-0 0-0 0-0 0O 0 6 1 0 0 0 2 0 o

TEAM. .t i v i e e 3 3 .

TOoLalS. v i ir i e 26-65 2-11  5-10 14 29 43 21 59 815 3 6 200

TOTAL FG% 1st Half: 11-32 34.4% 2nd Half: 15-33 45. Game: 40.0% DEADE
3-Pt. FG% 1lst Half: 0-4 0.0% 2nd Half: 2-7 28.6% Game: 18.2% REBS
F Throw % 1st Half: 1-4 25.0% 2nd Half: 4-6 66.7% Game: 50.0% 2

b
(& 5]
%
a8

officials: Barb Sm1th Tommy Salerno, Judy Stroud
Technical fouls: Georg1a Tech-None. Florida State-None.

Attendance:

Score by Periods 1st 2nd Total
Georgia Tech.................. 36 28 - o4
Florida State................. 23 36 - 59

Game 3 (Quarterfinal) of the 2003 ACC women's Tournament

#5-seed Georgia Tech advances to face #l-seed Duke on Sunday at 1:00 pm
Points in the paint-GT 26,FSU 32. Points off turnovers-GT 13,FSU 4.

2nd chance points-GT 15, FSU 12. Fast break points-GT 0,FSU 6.

Bench points-GT 7,FSU 11. score tied-7 times. Lead changes 7 times.

Last FG-GT 2nd-04:00, FSU 2nd-00:21.

C
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play-By-Pla
Georgia Tec

03/08/03 2:

vs Florida state ]
00 pm at the Greenshoro Coliseum

1st PERIOD Play-by-Play (page 1)
SCORE MAR HOME/VISITOR

TIME

2-0

2-2

6-6

H2

T1

- =
OS] N

H2

T3

MISSED 3 PTR by Morris,Tasheika
REROUND (DEF) by Stewart,Alex
TURNOVR by Stewart,Alex

STEAL by sutton,Angela

TURNOVR by Johnson,Holly -
MISSED JUMPER hy Isom,Megan

REBOUND (DEF) by vujas,Katelyn

TURNOVR by vujas,Katelyn
STEAL by Stewart,Alex
MISSED LAYUP by Mallory,Senja

REBOUND (DEF) by Johnson,Holly

MISSED 3 PTR by Johnson,Holl

REBOUND (OFF) i sution,Angela
FouL by stokes,Fallon

MISSED FT SHOT by Moore,Trinetta

REBOUND (OFF) bE (PEADBALL)

MISSED FT SHOT by Moore,Trinetta
REBOUND (DEF) by Harnring,Megan
MISSED JUMPER by Stokes,Fallon

REBOUND (DEF) by vujas,Katelyn

TURNOVR by Morris,Tasheika
MISSED JUMPER by Stokes,Fallon
REBOUND (OFF) by Stewart,Alex
TURNOVR by Isom,Megan

G00D! JUMPER by Morris,Tasheika
MISSED JUMPER by mallory,sonja

REBOUND (DEF) by (TEAM)

MISSED JUMPER by sutton,Angela
BLOCK by Mallory,sonja
REBOUND (DEF) by Iscm,Megan
MISSED JUMPER by Stokes,Failon
REBOUND (OFF) by Harpring,Megan
GOOD! JUMPER by Harpring,Megan

MISSED JUMPER by Morris,Tasheika
REBOUND (DEF) by Mallory,Sonja
MISSED 3 PTR by Harpring,Megan

REBOUND (DEF) by Sutton,Angela

FoUL by Stewart,Alex
TIMEOUT MEDIA
GoOD! JUMPER by Johnson,Holly
Goop! JuMPER by Mallory,Sonja
ASSIST by Isom,Megan
MISSED JUMPER by Morris,Tasheika
REBOUND (DEF) by Isom,Megan
TURNOVR by Mallory,Sonja
FouL by Maliory,sonja
MISSED JUMPER by Moore,Trinetta
REBOUND (DEF) by Isom,Megan
MISSED 3 PTR by Isom,Megan
REBQUND (DEF) by Neely,LaQuinta
GooD! JUMPER by Moore,Trinetta
ASSIST by Vugas,Kate1yn
TURNOVR by Mallory,Sonja
MISSED 3 PTR by Adeduntan,Ganiyat
REROUND (DEF) by Stewart,Alex
Goop! JUMPER by Harpring,Megan

TIME

SCORE

-8

10-8

12-11

12-13

12-15
14-15

14-16

MAR

T4

H2

H1

vi

V3
vl

V2

HOME/VISTTOR

ASSIST by winn,Mallorie
Goob! JUMPER by vujas,Katelyn
ASSIST by Adeduntan,Ganiyat
MISSED JUMPER by Mallory,Sonja
RERQUND (DEF) by Moore,Trinetta
MISSED JUMPER by Neely,LaQuinta
gLocK by Mallory,Sonja
REBOUND (OFF) by Neely,Laquinta
TURNOVR by Neely,LaQuinta
TIMEOUT media
GooD! JUMPER by Maltory,Sonja
ASSIST by winn,Mallorie
MISSED JUMPER by vujas,Katelyn
REBOUND (DEF) by Stewart,Alex
MISSED JUMPER by Stewart,Alex
BLOCK by vujas,Katelyn
REBOUND (DEF) by Sutton,Angeia
GOOD! JUMPER by Sutton,Angela
MISSED 3 PTR by winn,Mallorie
REBOUND (OFE) by Stokes,Fallon
GoaD! JUMPER by Stokes,Fallon
GooD! JUMPER by Neely,Laquinta
MISSED 3 PTR by winn,Mallorie
REBOUND (DEF) by vujas,Katelyn
FouL by Stewart,Alex
MISSED JUMPER by Moore,Trinetta
REBOUND (DEF) by Rarpring,Megan
TURNOVR by Harpring,Megan
STEAL by Neely,Laquinta
MISSED JUMPER by Sutton,Angela
REROUND (DEF) by winn,Mallorie
FOUL by Sutton,Angela
MISSED FT SHOT by Stokes,Fallon
REBOUND (OFF) by (DEADBALL)
GooD! FT SHOT by Stokes,Fallon
MISSED JUMPER by Adeduntan,Ganiyat
REBOUND (DEF) b{ {TEAM)
FouL by sutton,Ange a
GDOD! JUMPER by Harpring,Megan
MISSED JUMPER by Choice,Genesis
REBOUND (DEF) by Malloery,Sonja
GooD! JUMPER by Mallory,Sonja
ASSIST by Harpring,Megan
GOOD! JUMPER by Choice,Genesis
ASSIST by Adeduntan,Ganiyat
MISSED JUMPER by Mallory,sonja
REBOUND (OFF) by williams,lessica
Foul. by choice,Genesis
GOOD! FT SHOT by williams,Jessica
MISSED FT SHOT by williams,Jessica
REBOUND (DEF) by Morris,Tasheika
MISSED JUMPER by Johnson,Holly
REBOUND (DEF) by Harqring,Megan
MISSED JUMPER by Mal or{,son]a
REBOUND (DEF) by Johnson,Hell
TURNOVR by Liljestrand,Linnea

Y



- 15t PERTOD Play-by-play (Page 2) ' o ’ o
TIME SCORE MAR HOME/VISITOR TIME SCORE MAR HOME/VISITOR

. 06:50 : STEAL by Stewart,Alex - 00:46 REBOUND {DEF) by vujas,Kately
06:50 ‘ TIMEOUT MEDIA 00:28 23-34 v 11 GoOD! LAYUP by Moore,Trinetta
06:24 14-13 v § Good! 3 PTR by Harpring,Megan 00:28 ASSIST by vujas,Katelyn
nG:24 ASSIST by Stewart,Alex 00:19 TIMEOUT 30sec . i

10 TURNOVR by tiljestrand,linnea 00:05 MISSED JUMPER by winn,Mallorie
wo: 10 STEAL by Stewart,Alex 00:05 REBOUND (OFF) by winn,MalTorie
06:07 TURNOVR by Stewart,Alex 00:03 23-36 v 13 Goob! JUMPER by winn,Mallorie
06:03 STEAL by Neely,laquinta o .

06:02 TURKOVR by Neely,laquinta Georgia Tech 36, Florida state 23

06:01 STEAL by winn,Mallorie ) )

05:59 FOUL by Morris,Tasheika 1st period-onty Paint PtsTo 2ndch FastB Bench Ties Leads
05:59 14-20 v 6 G0oD! FT SHOT by Stokes,Fallon Georgia Tech 18 7 9 0 5 5§ 1
05:59 14-21 v 7 G00D! FT SHOT by stokes,Falion Florida state 6 2 1 4 4 0 0
05:40 MISSED 3 PTR by Liljestrand,Linnea

05:40 REBOUND (DEF) by Harpring,Megan

05:29 14-23 v 9 Goop! JUMPER by Mallory,Sonja

05:28 TIMEQUT 30sec

05:00 16-23 v 7 GoOOD! LAYUP by Moore,Trinetta

05:00 ASSIST by Sutton,Angela )

04:46 MISSED JUMPER by Mallory,sSonja

04:46 REBOUND (OFF) b¥ stokes,Fallan

04:45 FOuL by Johnson,Holly

04:45 16-24 v 8 GOOD! FT SHOT by Stokes,Fallon

04:45 16-25 v 9 GOOD! FT SHOT by Stokes,Fallen

04:30 MISSED JUMPER by Morris,TasEeika

04:30 REBOUND (DEF) by williams,Jessica

04:05 156-27 v 11 Goop! LAYUP by williams,Jessica

04:05 ASSIST by Harpring,Megan

03:44 MISSED JUMPER by vujas,Katelyn

03:44 REBOUND (OFF) by Morris,Tasheika

03:39 MISSED JUMPER by Vujas,Katelyn

03:39 REBOUND {DEF) by Isom,Megan

03:29 MISSED JUMPER by Stokes,Fallon

03:29 REBOUND (DEF) by Morris,Tasheika

03:14 MISSED LAYUP by Sutton,Angela

<14 REBOUND (DEF) by williams,Jessica

01 16-30 v 14 GooD! 3 PTR by Isom,Megan
02:41 FOUL by Winn,Mallorie
02:41 TIMEOUT media
02:28 18-30 v 12 GOOD! JUMPER by Vugas,KatETyn
02:11 MISSED JUMPER by Isom,Megan
02:11 REBOUND (DEF) by Morris,Tasheika
01:47 20-30 v 10 coop! LAYUP by Moore,Trinetta
01:47 ASSIST by Adeduntan,Ganiyat
01:38 20-32 v 12 Go0D! JUMPER by Mallory,Sonja
01:38 ASSIST by Harpring,Megan
01:13 MISSED JUMPER by Morris,Tasheika
01:13 REBOUND (OFF) by Moore,Trinetta
01:02 MISSED JUMPER by vujas,Katelyn
01:02 REBOUND (OFF) by Moryis,Tasheika
01:02 FOUL by winn,Mallorie
01:02 21-32 v 11 Gooo! FT SHOT by Morris,Tasheika
01:02 MISSED FT SHOT by Morris,Tasheika
01:02 REBDUND (DEF{ by Harpring,Megan
00:47 21-34 v 13 GOOD! JUMPER by Stokes,Fallon
00:47 FOUL by Moore,Trinetta
00:46 MISSED FT SHOT by Stokes,Fallon



official Basketball Box Score -- 1st Half
Georgia Tech vs Florida State )
03/08/03 2:00 pm at the Greensboro Coliseum

VISITORS: Georgia Tech

_ TOT-FG 3-PT REBOUNDS
#¥ Player Name FG-FGA FG-FGA FT-FTA OF DE TOT PF TP A TO BLK S MIN
24 stokes,Fallon....... f 2-6 0-0 5-7 2 02 1 9 0 0 0 0 18
33 mallory,Sonja....... c 5-11 0-0 0-0 0 2 2 1 10 60 2 2 0 17
04 Stewart,Alex........ g 0-1 0-0 0-0 1 3 4 2 0 1 2 0 3 14
15 Harpring,Megan...... g 4-5 1-2 0-0 156 0 9 3 1 0 0 20
22 Isom,Megan.......... g 1-4 1-2 0-0 0 4 4 0 3 1 1 0 0 13
00 winn,Mallorie....... 1-4 0-2 0-0 1 1 2 2 2 2 0 0 1 13
32 williams,Jessica.... 1-1 0-0 1-2 1 2 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 5
TEAM. ... .0 i ternann 1 1
Totals....vvivvnnnn. 14-32 2-6 6-9 631824 6 36 7 6 2 4 100
TOTAL FG¥% 1st Half: 14-32 43.8%
3-Pt. FG¥ 1lst Half: 2-6 33.3%
F Throw % 1st Half: 6-9 66.7%
HOME TEAM: Florida State
TOT-FG 3-PT REBOUNDS
F# P'Iayer' Name FG-FGA FG-FGA FT-FTA OF DE TOT PF TP A TO BLK S MIN
20 vujas,Katelyn....... f 2-6 0-0 0-0 0 4 4 0 4 2 1 1 0 16
33 Morris,Tasheika..... f 1-6 0-1 1-2 2 3 5 1 3 0 1 0 0 16
05 Moore,Trinetta...... c 4-6 0-0 0-2 1 12 1 8 0 0 0 0 18
11 sutton,Angela....... g 1-4 0-0 0-0 12 3 2 2 1 0 0 1 10
12 Johnson,Holly....... g 1-3 0-1 0-0 o 2 2 1 2 01 0 0 17
~.Liljestrand,Linnea.. 0-1 0-1 0-0 0O 00 0 0 O0 2 0 0 2
‘Neely,LaQuinta...... 1-2 0-0 0-0 1 1 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 8
31 Adeduntan,Ganiyat... 0-2 0-1 0-0 O 00 0 03 0 0 0 7
42 choice,Genesis...... i-2 0-0 0-0 6 o0 1 2 0 0 O O 4
44 Bradley,Lauren...... 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 00 0 O0O0OOUOOO 2
TEAM. i vv s e nnnenns 1 1
Totals....vvvvennen. 11-32 0-4 1-4 51419 6 23 6 7 1 3100
TOTAL FG¥% 1st Half: 11-32 34.4%
3-Pt. FG¥% 1lst Half: 0-4 0.0%
F Throw % 1st Half: 1-4 25.0%

officials: Barb smith, Tommy Salerno, Judy Stroud
Technical fouls: Georgia Tech-None. Florida State-None.

Attendance:

Score by Periods 1st  Total
Georgia Tech.................. 36 - 36
Florida State...........o0.n-. 23 - 23

Game 3 (Quarterfinal) of the 2003 ACC women's Tournament
Points in the paint-GT 18,FSU 16. Points off turnovers-GT 7,FSU 2.
2nd chance points-GT 9,FSU 1. Fast break points-GT 0,FSU 4.

Bench points-GT 5,FSU 4. Score tied-5 times. Lead changes-1 time.
Last FG-GT 1st-00:03, FSU 1st-00:28.

C



P]ay-By-P]aK R 3

Geargia Tech vs Florida State .
03/08/03 2:00 pm at the Greenshoro Coliseum
Ind pERTOD Play-by-play (Page 1)

TIME SCORE MAR HOME/VISITOR

109 25-36 Vv 11 Goob! JUMPER by Morris,Tasheika

i S TURNOVR by Isom,Megan

19:23 STEAL by Moore,Trinetta

19:19 MISSED JUMPER by Morris,Tasheika
19:19 REROUND (DEF) by Stokes,Fallon
19:11 MISSED JUMPER by Isom,Megan
19:1 REBOUND (DEF) by sutton,Angeta

18:54 27-36 V 9 GOOD! JUMPER by Morris,Tasheika
18:36 27-38 v 11 GOOD! JUMPER by Stokes,Fallon

18:09 FouL by Morris,Tasheika
18:09 TURNOVR by Morris,Tasheika
17:53 MISSED 3 PTR by Harpring,Megan
17:53 REBOUND (DEF) by (TEAM)
17:37 FOUL by Harpring,Megan
17:34 TURNOVR by Johnson,Ho]]r
17:14 27-40 v 13 GOOD! JUMPER by Stokes,Fallon
17:02 FouL by Mallory,Sonja
17:02 MISSED FT SHOT by Johnson,Holly
17:02 REBOUND (OFF) by (DEADBALL)
17:02 28-40 v 12 Goop! FT SHOT by Johnson,Holly
16:51 MISSED LAYUP by Isom,Megan
16:51 REBOUND (OFF) by stokes,Fallon
16:50 FOUL by Moore,Trinetta
16:50 MISSED FT SHOT by stokes,Fallon
16:50 REBOUND (OFF) bg (DEADBALL)
16:50 MISSED FT SHOT by Stokes,Fallon
16:50 REBOUND {DEF) by Morris,Tasheika
16:31 MISSED JUMPER by Sutton,Angela
16:31 REBOUND (OFF} by vujas,Katelyn
16:29 30-40 v 10 GOOD! LAYUP by Vujas,Katelyn
16:29 FOUL by Isom,Megan
16:29 31-40 v 9 GoOD! FT SHOT by VUJaS,Kate1¥n

1 MISSED 3 PTR by winn,Mallorie
Toud REBOUND (DEF) by Sutton,Angela
16:01 ' TURNOVR by Sutton,Angela
15:41 FOUL by Marris,Tasheika
15:24 MISSED JUMPER by Mallory,Sonja
15:24 BLOCK by Bradley,Lauren
15:21 REBOUND (DEF) by Sutton,Angela
14:53 MISSED JUMPER by Vujas,Katelyn
14:53 REBOUND (OFF) by vujas,Xatelyn
14:50 33-40 Vv 7 GOOD! JUMPER by vujas,Katelyn
14:39 FOUL by Johnson,Holly
14:13 MISSED JUMPER by Stokes,Fallon
14:13 REBOUND (DEF) by Vu?as,Kate]yn
14:06 FOUL by winn,Mallorie
14:06 34-40 v 6 GOOD! FT SHOT by Johnson,Holly
14:05 35-40 Vv 5 GOOD! FT SHOT by Johnsom,Holly
13:53 MISSED 3 PTR bg Harpring,Megan
13:53 REBOUND (OFF) by Stokes,Fallon
13:49 , FOUL by Bradley,Lauren
13:49 35-41 Vv 6 GOOD! FT SHOT by Stokes,Failon
13:49 35-42 v 7 Goop! FT SHoT by stokes,Fallon
13:16 MISSED LAYUP by sutton,Angela
13:16 REBOUND (DEF) by Mailory,Sonja
13;08 MISSED 3 PTR by Isom,Megan

39-44

41-44

13-4

45-44

45-45
45-46
47-46

47-47

47-48

v7

V5

V3

vl

=
PRy

T2

vi

HOME/VISITOR

REBOUND (DEF) by Sutton,Angela
MISSED JUMPER by vujas,Katelyn
REBOUND (OFF) by Neely,LaQuinta
GOOD! LAYUP by Neely,LaQuinta
MISSED JUMPER by Stokes,Fallon
REBOUND (OFF) by stokes,Fallon
MISSED LAYUP bg stokes,Fallon
REBOUND (OFF) by Mallory,Sonja
GooD! LAYUP by Mallery,Sonja
TURNOVR by Johnson,Holly
STEAL by Stewart,Alex
FouL by 3Johnson,Holly
MISSED 3 PTR by Harpring,Megan
REBOUND (DEF} by vujas,Katelyn
GooD! LAYUP by Neely,Laguinta
MISSED JUMPER by Mallory,Sonja
REBOUND (OFF) by Stewart,Alex
MISSEG JUMPER by Mallory,Sonja
REBOUND (OFF) by (TEAM)
TIMECUT media
MISSED 3 PTR by Harpring,Megan
REBOUND (DEF) by Johnson,Ho?1
GOOD! JUMPER by Morris,Tasheika
MISSED JUMPER by Mal1or¥,sonja
REBOUND (DEF) b{ Vujas,Katelyn
FouL by Mallery,Senja
GOOD! LAYUP by Johnson,Holly
ASSIST by Morris,Tasheika
MISSED 3UMPER by winn,Mallorie
REBOUND {DEF) b{ vujas,Katelyn
FouL by williams,Jessica
TIMEOUT 30sec
MISSED 3 PTR by Morris,Tasheika
REBOUND (OFF} by Moore,Trinetta
GoOD! JUMPER by vujas,Katelyn
ASSIST by Johnson,Holly
FOUL by vujas,Katelyn
GOOD! FT SHOT by Stokes,Fallon
GODD! FT SHOT by Stokes,Fallen
GOOD! LAYUP by Moore,Trinetta
FOUL by Moore,Trinetta ‘
MISSED FT SHOT by Mallory,Sonja
REBOUND (DEF) by Sutton,Ange¥a
MISSED JUMPER by Moore,Trinetta
BLOCK by Ma 1ory,Son]a
REBOUND (DEF) by mallory,Sonja
FOUL by sutton,Angela
GooD! FT SHOT by winn,Mallorie
MISSED FT SHOT by winn,Mallorie
REBOUND (DEF) by Sutton,Angela
TURNOVR by Moore, Trinetta
TIMEOUT MEDIA
FOUL by sutton,Angela
MISSED FT SHOT by winn,Mallorie
REBOUND {OFF) by (DEADBALL) -
'600D! FT SHOT by Winn,Mallorie



s2nd PERIGD??Tay-by%?1ay (Page 2)

TIME

106:42
06:32
06:16
0p:15

1
7.3l
05:22
05:22
05:07
05:07
04:59
04:44
04:44
04:24
04:23
04:14
04:14
04:13
04:03
04:03
04:00
03:49
03:49
03:28
03:28
03:28
03:28
03:15
02:54
02:54
02:51
02:51
02:47
02:45
02:38
‘\‘38
.30
02:36
02:32
02:11
02:11
02:08
02:05
02:05
01:46
01:46
01:31
01:31
01:27
01:27
01:23
01:23
01:23
01:21
01:14
01:14
01:05

SCORE MAR:

4948 H 1
49-50 V1

49-52 v 3

49-54 Vv 5

49-56 v 7

49-57 v 8
51-57 v 6

53-57 v 4

HOME/VISITOR

GoOD! JUMPER by Morris,Tasheika
GoOD! JUMPER by Stewart,Alex
TURNOVR by Johnson,Holly
STEAL by Mallory,Sonja .
GooD! JUMPER by Harpring,Megan
ASSIST by Stewart,Alex
MISSED JUMPER by Johnson,Holly
REBOUND (DEF) by Mallory,Sonja
Goop! JuMPER by Mallory,sonja
ASSIST by winn,Mallorie
TIMEQUT 30sec
MISSED 3 PTR by Morris,Tasheika
REBOUND (DEF) by stokes,Fallon
TURNOVR by Stokes,Fatlon
STEAL by Merris,Tasheika
MISSED JUMPER by Moore,Trinetta
BLOCK by Mallory,sonja
REBOUND (DEF) by winn,Mallorie
MISSED JUMPER by winn,Mallorie
REROUND (OFF) by Harpring,Megan
GOOD! JUMPER by Harpring,Megan
TURNOVR by Johnsen,Holly
TIMEQUT media
FOUL by Moore,Trinetta
MISSED FT-SHOT by Mallory,Sonja
REBOUND (OFF) by (DEADBALL)
GooD! FT SHOT by Mallory,Sonja
GOOD! JUMPER by Morris,Tasheika
MISSED JUMPER by Harqring,Megan
REBOUND (OFF) by Mallory,Sonja
MISSED JUMPER by Mallory,sonija
REBOUND (OFF) by stokes,Fallon
TURNOVR by winn,Mallorie
STEAL by Morris,Tasheika
MISSED JUMPER by Morris,Tasheika
REBQUND (OFF) by Morris,Tasheika
MISSED JUMPER by Morris,Tasheika
REBOUND (OFF) by Morris,Tasheika
GOOD! JUMPER by Morris,Tasheika
MISSED JUMPER by Mallory,Sonja
BLOCK by Bradiey,Lauren
REBOUND (DEF) by vujas,Xatelyn
TURNOVR by Morris,Tasheika
TIMEOUT 30sec
MISSED JUMPER by Stewart,Alex
REBOUND (DEF} by (TEAM)
MISSED JUMPER by vujas,Katelyn
REBOUND (OFF) by Morris,Tasheika
MISSED JUMPER by Vujas,Kate1¥n
REBOUND (OFF) by Sutton,Angela
fouL by winn,Mallorie
MISSED FT SHOT by Sutton,Angela
REBOUND (DEF¥ by stokes,Fallon
TURNGVR bg stokes,Fallon
MISSED 3 PTR E worris,Tasheika
REBOUND (0FF) by Sutton,Angela
MISSED JUMPER by vujas,Katelyn

TIME SCORE MAR HOME/VISITOR

01:05 BLOCK by stokes,Fallan

01:04 REBOUND (DEF) by Mallory,Sonja

00:54 FouL by 3ohnson,Holly

00:54 53-58 v 5 GOOD! FT SHOT by Stewart,Alex

00:54 53-50 v &6 GOOD! FT SHOT by Stewart,Alex

00:47 MISSED 3 PTR by Morris,Tasheika

00:47 REBOUND (DEF) by Stokes,Fallen

00:45 FouL by wujas,Katelyn

00:45 MISSED FT SHOT by stokes,Fallon

00:45 REBOUND (OFF) by (DEADBALL)

00:45 53-60 v 7 GOOD! FT SHOT by Stokes,fallon

00:37 TIMEOUT TEAM

00:3% 56-60 v 4 Goop! 3 PTR by Johnson,Holly

00:34 TIMEOUT 30sec

00:31 FOUL by Morris,Tasheika

00:31 56-61 v 5 GOOD! FT SHOT by Stewart,Ajex

00:31 56-62 V&6 GOOD! FT SHOT by Stewart,Alex

00:21 59-62 v 3 Goob! 3 PYR by Liljestrand,Linnea

00:20 TIMEOUT 3(sec

00:18 FOUL by vujas,Katelyn

00:18 59-63 v 4 GOOD! FT SHOT by Stewart,Alex

00:18 59-64 v 5 GOOD! FT SHOT by Stewart,Alex

00:10 MISSED 3 PTR by vujas,Katelyn

00:10 REBOUND (DEF} by Mallory,sonja
Georgia Tech 64, Florida State 59

2nd period-only paint PtsTO 2ndch FastB Bench Ties Leads

Georgia Tech -8 6 6 0 2 3

Florida State 16 2 11 2 7 0 3



